
 

School Code:- 41454         Affiliation No:- 531477 

          
Kabrel Road, VPO- Dobhi (Hisar) 

(Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi) 

Email: aipsdobhi@gmail.com,                 Ph.:9468193000, 9563593000            Website :www.aips.edu.in 

Activity Calendar (2024-2025) 

Class:- Nur. To UKG 
Sr .no Date Event 

1 06/04/2024 Welcome party 

2 13/04/2024 Yellow day / Baisakhi celebration 

3 22/04/2024 Earth day celebration 

4 27/04/2024 Sand activity / Drawing activity 

5 08/05/2024 Mother’s day celebration 

6 18/05/2024 Cool/Pool/Watermelon party/Red day celebration 

7 25/05/2024 Me and My body 

8 06/07/2024 Teej celebration / Green day 

9 13/07/2024  Healthy food & Junk food  

10 20/07/2024 Thumb & hand painting activity 

11 27/07/2024 Balloon’s Activity (Colour’s)  

12 03/08/2024 Milk Activity (White day) 

13 14/08/2024 Tri-colour flag activity 

14 17/08/2024  Rakhi making competition 

15 24/08/2024 Janmashtmi celebrations (Krishna/ Radha) 

16 31/08/2024 Tear & Paste activity 

17 14/09/2024 Hindi poem recitation competition 

18 05/10/2024 Shapes activity 

19 11/10/2024 Dussehra celebration 

20 19/10/2024  Clay molding activity  

21 30/10/2024  Diya decoration activity 

22 09/11/2024 Food manners activity 

23 14/11/2024 Children/ Fancy dress competition 

24 23/11/2024 Book reading competition 

25 30/11/2024 Sports day 

26 07/12/2024 Season activity 

27 14/12/2024 Counting & Tables competition 

28 21/12/2024 G.K. competition 

29 18/01/2025 Fruits fiesta activity 

30 25/01/2025 Republic day celebration  

31 01/02/2025 English writing competition/ Basant panchmi 

32 08/02/2025 Self- introduction 

 

 
Activity In-charge Sign.         Principal Sign  
(Mrs. Kavita Singh) 

Aastha International Public School 



 

Exam Schedule: -  
 

Periodic Test 1 

Note: -  
1. All students have to present in the school during exam. No one is allowed to take 

leave.  
2. If any student absents in exam his/her result will not be declared. 
3. Result will be declared on 25 May 2024. (Saturday). 
 

 

Periodic Test 2 

Note: -  
1. All students have to present in the school during exam. No one is allowed to take 

leave.  
2. If any student absents in exam his/her result will not be declared. 
3. Result will be declared on 31 August 2024. (Saturday). 

 

Date  & 

Class 

1st  2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th & 

10th   

10/05/2024 English  Hindi English Maths EVS Hindi Maths Science S. St. 

11/05/2024 Hindi English Hindi EVS Maths Maths Hindi English Science 

13/05/2024 Maths EVS Maths Hindi English Science S. St. Hindi English 

14/05/2024 E.V.S 

 

Maths 

 

E.V.S 

 

English 

 

Hindi 

 

S. St. English Maths Hindi  

 

15/04/2024 Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

English 

G.K & 

Comp 

Science 

G.K & 

Comp 

S.St 

G.K & 

Comp 

Maths / 

     IT 

Date  & 

Class 

1st  2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th & 

10th   

16/08/2024 English  Hindi English Maths EVS Hindi Maths Science S. St. 

17/08/2024 Hindi English Hindi EVS Maths Maths Hindi English Science 

19/08/2024 Maths EVS Maths Hindi English Science S. St. Hindi English 

20/08/2024 E.V.S 

 

Maths 

 

E.V.S 

 

English 

 

Hindi 

 

S. St. English Maths Hindi  

 

21/08/2024 Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

English 

G.K & 

Comp 

Science 

G.K & 

Comp 

S.St 

G.K & 

Comp 

Maths / 

     IT 



 

Summative Assessment:- 1 
 

Date  & 

Class 

Nur. 

LKG 

UKG 

1st  2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th  

09/09/2024 Math 

Oral 

G.K. 

G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K. 

Oral 

/Comp. 

G.K. 

Oral 

/Comp 

 

G.K 

Oral 

/Comp 

IT 

11/09/2024 Math 

Written 

Math English Math EVS EVS English Math Hindi Hindi 

13/09/2024 English 

 oral 

EVS Math EVS Hindi English Hindi Hindi S.St English 

16/09/2024 English  

Written 

English EVS Hindi English Math S.St Science English Math 

18/09/2024 Hindi 

Oral 

/Art 

Hindi Hindi English Math Hindi Math S.St Math Science 

20/09/2024 Hindi  

Written 

Comp Comp Comp Comp Comp Science English Science S.St 

Note: -  
1. All students have to present in the school during exam. No one is allowed to take 

leave.  
2. If any student absents in exam his/her result will not be declared. 
3. Result will be declared on 29 September2024. (Sunday). 
 

Periodic Test 3 

Note: -  
1. All students have to present in the school during exam. No one is allowed to take 

leave.  
2. If any student absents in exam his/her result will not be declared. 
3. Result will be declared on 29 December 2024. (Sunday) 

 

Date  & 

Class 

1st  2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th & 

10th   

04/12/2024 English  Hindi English Maths EVS Hindi Maths Science S. St. 

05/12/2024 Hindi English Hindi EVS Maths Maths Hindi English Science 

06/12/2024 Maths EVS Maths Hindi English Science S. St. Hindi English 

07/12/2024 E.V.S 

 

Maths 

 

E.V.S 

 

English 

 

Hindi 

 

S. St. English Maths Hindi  

 

09/12/2024 Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

English 

G.K & 

Comp 

Science 

G.K & 

Comp 

S.St 

G.K & 

Comp 

Maths / 

     IT 



 

Summative Assessment:- 2 

 
Date  & 

Class 

Nur. 

LKG 

UKG 

1st  2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th  

08/03/2025 Math 

Oral 

G.K. 

G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K. 

Oral 

/Comp. 

G.K. 

Oral 

/Comp 

 

G.K 

Oral 

/Comp 

IT 

10/03/2025 Math 

Written 

Math English Math EVS EVS English Math Hindi Hindi 

12/03/2025 English 

 oral 

EVS Math EVS Hindi English Hindi Hindi S.St English 

15/03/2025 English  

Written 

English EVS Hindi English Math S.St Science English Math 

17/03/2025 Hindi 

Oral 

/Art 

Hindi Hindi English Math Hindi Math S.St Math Science 

19/03/2025 Hindi  

Written 

Comp Comp Comp Comp Comp Science English Science S.St 

 

 
Note: -  
1. All students have to present in the school during exam. No one is allowed to take 

leave.  
2. If any student absents in exam his/her result will not be declared. 
3. Result will be declared on 30 March 2025. (Sunday). 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 



 

School Code:- 41454         Affiliation No:- 531477 

          
Kabrel Road, VPO- Dobhi (Hisar) 

(Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi) 

Email: aipsdobhi@gmail.com,                 Ph.:9468193000, 9563593000            Website :www.aips.edu.in 

Activity Calendar (2024-2025) 

Class:- 1st & 2nd  
Sr .no Date Event 

1 06/04/2024 Welcome party 

2 13/04/2024 Baisakhi celebration 

3 22/04/2024 Earth day celebration / Drawing activity 

4 27/04/2024 Good habits v/s bad habits 

5 08/05/2024 Mother’s day celebration / Card making 

6 18/05/2024 Cool/Pool party/ Lemonade party 

7 25/05/2024 Our helper Act 

8 06/07/2024 Teej celebration 

9 13/07/2024  Milk day celebration / Safety rules Act 

10 20/07/2024 Bag arrangement activity 

11 27/07/2024 Tear & Paste activity 

12 03/08/2024 Table competition 

13 14/08/2024 Independence day / Colouring activity 

14 17/08/2024  Rakhi making competition 

15 24/08/2024 Janmasthmi celebration 

16 31/08/2024 Self-introduction activity  

17 14/09/2024 Hindi hand writing competition 

18 05/10/2024 GK competition /Know our state activity 

19 11/10/2024 Dusshera celebration 

20 19/10/2024  Best out of waste activity 

21 30/10/2024  Diya making competition 

22 09/11/2024 Book reading competition  

23 14/11/2024 Children’s day / Fancy dress competition  

24 23/11/2024 Fruits salad making competition 

25 30/11/2024 Sports day 

26 07/12/2024 English hand writing competition  

27 14/12/2024 Preposition activity 

28 21/12/2024 Road safety  

29 28/12/2024 Family tree competition 

30 18/01/2025 Essay (My school) Activity with drawing 

31 25/01/2025 Republic day /Hindi poem competition /Rainbow Drawing Activity 

32 01/02/2025 Basant panchmi celebration 

33 08/02/2025 Sentence making activity 

 
Activity In-charge Sign.         Principal Sign   
(Mrs. Kusum Lata )   

Aastha International Public School 



 

Exam Schedule: -  
 

Periodic Test 1 

Note: -  
1. All students have to present in the school during exam. No one is allowed to take 

leave.  
2. If any student absents in exam his/her result will not be declared. 
3. Result will be declared on 25 May 2024. (Saturday). 
 

 

Periodic Test 2 

Note: -  
1. All students have to present in the school during exam. No one is allowed to take 

leave.  
2. If any student absents in exam his/her result will not be declared. 
3. Result will be declared on 31 August 2024. (Saturday). 

 

Date  & 

Class 

1st  2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th & 

10th   

10/05/2024 English  Hindi English Maths EVS Hindi Maths Science S. St. 

11/05/2024 Hindi English Hindi EVS Maths Maths Hindi English Science 

13/05/2024 Maths EVS Maths Hindi English Science S. St. Hindi English 

14/05/2024 E.V.S 

 

Maths 

 

E.V.S 

 

English 

 

Hindi 

 

S. St. English Maths Hindi  

 

15/04/2024 Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

English 

G.K & 

Comp 

Science 

G.K & 

Comp 

S.St 

G.K & 

Comp 

Maths / 

     IT 

Date  & 

Class 

1st  2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th & 

10th   

16/08/2024 English  Hindi English Maths EVS Hindi Maths Science S. St. 

17/08/2024 Hindi English Hindi EVS Maths Maths Hindi English Science 

19/08/2024 Maths EVS Maths Hindi English Science S. St. Hindi English 

20/08/2024 E.V.S 

 

Maths 

 

E.V.S 

 

English 

 

Hindi 

 

S. St. English Maths Hindi  

 

21/08/2024 Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

English 

G.K & 

Comp 

Science 

G.K & 

Comp 

S.St 

G.K & 

Comp 

Maths / 

     IT 



 

Summative Assessment:- 1 
 

Date  & 

Class 

Nur. 

LKG 

UKG 

1st  2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th  

09/09/2024 Math 

Oral 

G.K. 

G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K. 

Oral 

/Comp. 

G.K. 

Oral 

/Comp 

 

G.K 

Oral 

/Comp 

IT 

11/09/2024 Math 

Written 

Math English Math EVS EVS English Math Hindi Hindi 

13/09/2024 English 

 oral 

EVS Math EVS Hindi English Hindi Hindi S.St English 

16/09/2024 English  

Written 

English EVS Hindi English Math S.St Science English Math 

18/09/2024 Hindi 

Oral 

/Art 

Hindi Hindi English Math Hindi Math S.St Math Science 

20/09/2024 Hindi  

Written 

Comp Comp Comp Comp Comp Science English Science S.St 

Note: -  
1. All students have to present in the school during exam. No one is allowed to take 

leave.  
2. If any student absents in exam his/her result will not be declared. 
3. Result will be declared on 29 September2024. (Sunday). 
 

Periodic Test 3 

Note: -  
1. All students have to present in the school during exam. No one is allowed to take 

leave.  
2. If any student absents in exam his/her result will not be declared. 
3. Result will be declared on 29 December 2024. (Sunday) 

 

 

Date  & 

Class 

1st  2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th & 

10th   

04/12/2024 English  Hindi English Maths EVS Hindi Maths Science S. St. 

05/12/2024 Hindi English Hindi EVS Maths Maths Hindi English Science 

06/12/2024 Maths EVS Maths Hindi English Science S. St. Hindi English 

07/12/2024 E.V.S 

 

Maths 

 

E.V.S 

 

English 

 

Hindi 

 

S. St. English Maths Hindi  

 

09/12/2024 Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

English 

G.K & 

Comp 

Science 

G.K & 

Comp 

S.St 

G.K & 

Comp 

Maths / 

     IT 



 

Summative Assessment:- 2 

 
Date  & 

Class 

Nur. 

LKG 

UKG 

1st  2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th  

08/03/2025 Math 

Oral 

G.K. 

G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K. 

Oral 

/Comp. 

G.K. 

Oral 

/Comp 

 

G.K 

Oral 

/Comp 

IT 

10/03/2025 Math 

Written 

Math English Math EVS EVS English Math Hindi Hindi 

12/03/2025 English 

 oral 

EVS Math EVS Hindi English Hindi Hindi S.St English 

15/03/2025 English  

Written 

English EVS Hindi English Math S.St Science English Math 

17/03/2025 Hindi 

Oral 

/Art 

Hindi Hindi English Math Hindi Math S.St Math Science 

19/03/2025 Hindi  

Written 

Comp Comp Comp Comp Comp Science English Science S.St 

 

 
Note: -  
1. All students have to present in the school during exam. No one is allowed to take 

leave.  
2. If any student absents in exam his/her result will not be declared. 
3. Result will be declared on 30 March 2025. (Sunday). 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 



 

School Code:- 41454         Affiliation No:- 531477 

          
Kabrel Road, VPO- Dobhi (Hisar) 

(Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi) 

Email: aipsdobhi@gmail.com,                 Ph.:9468193000, 9563593000            Website :www.aips.edu.in 

Activity Calendar (2024-2025) 

Class:- 3rd to 5th  
Sr .no Date Event 

1 06/04/2024 Welcome party 

2 13/04/2024  Baisakhi celebration 

3 22/04/2024 Earth day celebration/ Poster making 

4 27/04/2024 Healthy food  vs Junk food / Good & bad habits 

5 08/05/2024 Mother’s day/ Card making 

6 18/05/2024 Lemonade Activity 

7 25/05/2024 Table competition 

8 06/07/2024 Teej celebration with special lunch   

9 13/07/2024  Self-introduction competitions 

10 20/07/2024 Drawing with leaf activity 

11 27/07/2024 English hand writing competition 

12 03/08/2024 EVS quiz 

13 14/08/2024 Independence day celebration with drawing activity 

14 17/08/2024  Rakhi making 

15 24/08/2024 Janmasthmi celebration 

16 31/08/2024 Book reading competition 

17 14/09/2024 Hindi poem Recitation competition  

18 05/10/2024 GK competition  

19 11/10/2024 Dusshera celebration 

20 19/10/2024  Best out of waste /in out activity/odd even number activity 

21 30/10/2024  Diya making competition 

22 09/11/2024 Hindi hand writing competition 

23 14/11/2024 Role play activity 

24 23/11/2024 Food without fire activity 

25 30/11/2024 Sports day 

26 07/12/2024 Know our state activity (Map) 

27 14/12/2024 Preposition activity 

28 21/12/2024 Road safety & Transport Rules activity 

29 28/12/2024 English quiz (Related grammar topic) 

30 18/01/2025 Family chart & India state and capital competition 

31 25/01/2025 Republic day & drawing Competition 

32 01/02/2025 Basant panchmi celebration 

33 08/02/2025 Sentence making competition 
 

 
Activity In-charge Sign.         Principal Sign              
(Mrs. Rekha) 

Aastha International Public School 



 

Exam Schedule: -  

 

Periodic Test 1 

Note: -  
1. All students have to present in the school during exam. No one is allowed to take 

leave.  
2. If any student absents in exam his/her result will not be declared. 
3. Result will be declared on 25 May 2024. (Saturday). 
 

 

Periodic Test 2 

Note: -  
1. All students have to present in the school during exam. No one is allowed to take 

leave.  
2. If any student absents in exam his/her result will not be declared. 
3. Result will be declared on 31 August 2024. (Saturday). 

 

Date  & 

Class 

1st  2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th & 

10th   

10/05/2024 English  Hindi English Maths EVS Hindi Maths Science S. St. 

11/05/2024 Hindi English Hindi EVS Maths Maths Hindi English Science 

13/05/2024 Maths EVS Maths Hindi English Science S. St. Hindi English 

14/05/2024 E.V.S 

 

Maths 

 

E.V.S 

 

English 

 

Hindi 

 

S. St. English Maths Hindi  

 

15/04/2024 Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

English 

G.K & 

Comp 

Science 

G.K & 

Comp 

S.St 

G.K & 

Comp 

Maths / 

     IT 

Date  & 

Class 

1st  2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th & 

10th   

16/08/2024 English  Hindi English Maths EVS Hindi Maths Science S. St. 

17/08/2024 Hindi English Hindi EVS Maths Maths Hindi English Science 

19/08/2024 Maths EVS Maths Hindi English Science S. St. Hindi English 

20/08/2024 E.V.S 

 

Maths 

 

E.V.S 

 

English 

 

Hindi 

 

S. St. English Maths Hindi  

 

21/08/2024 Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

English 

G.K & 

Comp 

Science 

G.K & 

Comp 

S.St 

G.K & 

Comp 

Maths / 

     IT 



 

Summative Assessment:- 1 
 

Date  & 

Class 

Nur. 

LKG 

UKG 

1st  2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th  

09/09/2024 Math 

Oral 

G.K. 

G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K. 

Oral 

/Comp. 

G.K. 

Oral 

/Comp 

 

G.K 

Oral 

/Comp 

IT 

11/09/2024 Math 

Written 

Math English Math EVS EVS English Math Hindi Hindi 

13/09/2024 English 

 oral 

EVS Math EVS Hindi English Hindi Hindi S.St English 

16/09/2024 English  

Written 

English EVS Hindi English Math S.St Science English Math 

18/09/2024 Hindi 

Oral 

/Art 

Hindi Hindi English Math Hindi Math S.St Math Science 

20/09/2024 Hindi  

Written 

Comp Comp Comp Comp Comp Science English Science S.St 

Note: -  
1. All students have to present in the school during exam. No one is allowed to take 

leave.  
2. If any student absents in exam his/her result will not be declared. 
3. Result will be declared on 29 September2024. (Sunday). 
 

Periodic Test 3 

Note: -  
1. All students have to present in the school during exam. No one is allowed to take 

leave.  
2. If any student absents in exam his/her result will not be declared. 
3. Result will be declared on 29 December 2024. (Sunday) 

 

Date  & 

Class 

1st  2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th & 

10th   

04/12/2024 English  Hindi English Maths EVS Hindi Maths Science S. St. 

05/12/2024 Hindi English Hindi EVS Maths Maths Hindi English Science 

06/12/2024 Maths EVS Maths Hindi English Science S. St. Hindi English 

07/12/2024 E.V.S 

 

Maths 

 

E.V.S 

 

English 

 

Hindi 

 

S. St. English Maths Hindi  

 

09/12/2024 Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

English 

G.K & 

Comp 

Science 

G.K & 

Comp 

S.St 

G.K & 

Comp 

Maths / 

     IT 



 

Summative Assessment:- 2 

 
Date  & 

Class 

Nur. 

LKG 

UKG 

1st  2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th  

08/03/2025 Math 

Oral 

G.K. 

G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K. 

Oral 

/Comp. 

G.K. 

Oral 

/Comp 

 

G.K 

Oral 

/Comp 

IT 

10/03/2025 Math 

Written 

Math English Math EVS EVS English Math Hindi Hindi 

12/03/2025 English 

 oral 

EVS Math EVS Hindi English Hindi Hindi S.St English 

15/03/2025 English  

Written 

English EVS Hindi English Math S.St Science English Math 

17/03/2025 Hindi 

Oral 

/Art 

Hindi Hindi English Math Hindi Math S.St Math Science 

19/03/2025 Hindi  

Written 

Comp Comp Comp Comp Comp Science English Science S.St 

 

 
Note: -  
1. All students have to present in the school during exam. No one is allowed to take 

leave.  
2. If any student absents in exam his/her result will not be declared. 
3. Result will be declared on 30 March 2025. (Sunday). 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 



 

School Code:- 41454         Affiliation No:- 531477 

          
Kabrel Road, VPO- Dobhi (Hisar) 

(Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi) 

Email: aipsdobhi@gmail.com,                 Ph.:9468193000, 9563593000            Website :www.aips.edu.in 

Activity Calendar (2024-2025) 
Class:- 6th to 10th   

Sr .no Date Event 

1 06/04/2024 Welcome party 

2 13/04/2024 Baisakhi celebration 

3 22/04/2024 Earth day poster making competition 

4 27/04/2024 English hand writing competition 

5 08/05/2024 Mother’s day celebration 

6 18/05/2024 Know yourself (Introducing activity) 

7 24/05/2024  

to 

28/05/22024 

Summer Camp 

8 06/07/2024 Teej celebration 

9 13/07/2024  Salad making & Food without fire competition 

10 20/07/2024 Hindi hand writing competition 

11 27/07/2024 Know your state 

12 03/08/2024 Solo dance competition 

13 14/08/2024 Hindi patriotic poem competition 

14 17/08/2024  Rakhi making competition 

15 24/08/2024 Janmasthmi celebration 

16 31/08/2024 On spot story writing competition 

17 14/09/2024 Hindi quiz 

18 05/10/2024 Slogan writing competition 

19 11/10/2024 Dussehra celebration 

20 19/10/2024  Debate competition (Social media) 

21 30/10/2024  Rangoli competition 

22 09/11/2024 Math quiz 

23 14/11/2024 Road safety rules quiz 

24 23/11/2024 Current affairs quiz 

25 30/11/2024 Sports day celebration 

26 07/12/2024 Model making competition (Science, S.St, Math) 

27 14/12/2024 Know your country competition 

28 21/12/2024 English quiz (Grammar)  

29 28/12/2024 Best out of waste competition 

30 18/01/2025 Science quiz 

31 25/01/2025 Republic day celebration (Army based theme)  

32 01/02/2025 Basant panchmi celebration 

33 08/02/2025 Classroom decoration & soft board making competition 
 

 
Activity In-charge Sign.                                 Principal Sign   

(Mrs. Renu) 

Aastha International Public School 



 

Exam Schedule: -  
 

Periodic Test 1 

Note: -  
1. All students have to present in the school during exam. No one is allowed to take 

leave.  
2. If any student absents in exam his/her result will not be declared. 
3. Result will be declared on 25 May 2024. (Saturday). 
 

 

Periodic Test 2 

Note: -  
1. All students have to present in the school during exam. No one is allowed to take 

leave.  
2. If any student absents in exam his/her result will not be declared. 
3. Result will be declared on 31 August 2024. (Saturday). 

 

Date  & 

Class 

1st  2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th & 

10th   

10/05/2024 English  Hindi English Maths EVS Hindi Maths Science S. St. 

11/05/2024 Hindi English Hindi EVS Maths Maths Hindi English Science 

13/05/2024 Maths EVS Maths Hindi English Science S. St. Hindi English 

14/05/2024 E.V.S 

 

Maths 

 

E.V.S 

 

English 

 

Hindi 

 

S. St. English Maths Hindi  

 

15/04/2024 Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

English 

G.K & 

Comp 

Science 

G.K & 

Comp 

S.St 

G.K & 

Comp 

Maths / 

     IT 

Date  & 

Class 

1st  2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th & 

10th   

16/08/2024 English  Hindi English Maths EVS Hindi Maths Science S. St. 

17/08/2024 Hindi English Hindi EVS Maths Maths Hindi English Science 

19/08/2024 Maths EVS Maths Hindi English Science S. St. Hindi English 

20/08/2024 E.V.S 

 

Maths 

 

E.V.S 

 

English 

 

Hindi 

 

S. St. English Maths Hindi  

 

21/08/2024 Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

English 

G.K & 

Comp 

Science 

G.K & 

Comp 

S.St 

G.K & 

Comp 

Maths / 

     IT 



 

Summative Assessment:- 1 
 

Date  & 

Class 

Nur. 

LKG 

UKG 

1st  2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th  

09/09/2024 Math 

Oral 

G.K. 

G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K. 

Oral 

/Comp. 

G.K. 

Oral 

/Comp 

 

G.K 

Oral 

/Comp 

IT 

11/09/2024 Math 

Written 

Math English Math EVS EVS English Math Hindi Hindi 

13/09/2024 English 

 oral 

EVS Math EVS Hindi English Hindi Hindi S.St English 

16/09/2024 English  

Written 

English EVS Hindi English Math S.St Science English Math 

18/09/2024 Hindi 

Oral 

/Art 

Hindi Hindi English Math Hindi Math S.St Math Science 

20/09/2024 Hindi  

Written 

Comp Comp Comp Comp Comp Science English Science S.St 

Note: -  
1. All students have to present in the school during exam. No one is allowed to take 

leave.  
2. If any student absents in exam his/her result will not be declared. 
3. Result will be declared on 29 September2024. (Sunday). 
 

Periodic Test 3 

Note: -  
1. All students have to present in the school during exam. No one is allowed to take 

leave.  
2. If any student absents in exam his/her result will not be declared. 
3. Result will be declared on 29 December 2024. (Sunday) 

 

Date  & 

Class 

1st  2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th & 

10th   

04/12/2024 English  Hindi English Maths EVS Hindi Maths Science S. St. 

05/12/2024 Hindi English Hindi EVS Maths Maths Hindi English Science 

06/12/2024 Maths EVS Maths Hindi English Science S. St. Hindi English 

07/12/2024 E.V.S 

 

Maths 

 

E.V.S 

 

English 

 

Hindi 

 

S. St. English Maths Hindi  

 

09/12/2024 Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

Computer 

G.K & 

Arts 

English 

G.K & 

Comp 

Science 

G.K & 

Comp 

S.St 

G.K & 

Comp 

Maths / 

     IT 



 

Summative Assessment:- 2 

 
Date  & 

Class 

Nur. 

LKG 

UKG 

1st  2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th  

08/03/2025 Math 

Oral 

G.K. 

G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K. 

Oral 

/Comp. 

G.K. 

Oral 

/Comp 

 

G.K 

Oral 

/Comp 

IT 

10/03/2025 Math 

Written 

Math English Math EVS EVS English Math Hindi Hindi 

12/03/2025 English 

 oral 

EVS Math EVS Hindi English Hindi Hindi S.St English 

15/03/2025 English  

Written 

English EVS Hindi English Math S.St Science English Math 

17/03/2025 Hindi 

Oral 

/Art 

Hindi Hindi English Math Hindi Math S.St Math Science 

19/03/2025 Hindi  

Written 

Comp Comp Comp Comp Comp Science English Science S.St 

 

 
Note: -  
1. All students have to present in the school during exam. No one is allowed to take 

leave.  
2. If any student absents in exam his/her result will not be declared. 
3. Result will be declared on 30 March 2025. (Sunday). 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 


